
1 / 2

U-21 Championship
2018/19 8th round, Match #47

Friday, 15.09.2018, 15:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 19°C. Spectators: 150

«Zoria» Luhansk

0 : 3

«Dynamo» Kyiv

53 Matsapura Dmytro
34 Sukhina Yevhenii
43 Reshetov Ihor
29 Sukhar Tymofii
62 Zahoruiko Ihor
63 Povalii Illia (C)
67 Alefirenko Danyil
56 Azizov Davronbek
35 Novikov Andrii
76 Shalfieiev Yehor
64 Maiboroda Serhii

Substitutes
31 Rybak Vladyslav
45 Zorenko Vladyslav
47 Piddubnyi Dmytro
72 Ahapov Maksym
86 Vovchenko Semen
68 Demchenko Serhii
75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

1 Rudko Artur
2 Khondak Danyil
4 Dmytruk Taras
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
7 Gio
9 Alibekov Akhmed (C)
11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
15 Shaparenko Mykola
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
19 Popov Denys
20 Shpyrka Yurii

Substitutes
12 Kucheruk Vladyslav
3 Romanchuk Oleksandr
8 Kopytov Dmytro
10 Buletsa Serhii
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
14 Vantukh Roman
17 Kravchenko Mykyta

Coach
Moroz Yurii

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
4th Official:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 8th round, Match #47
Friday, 15.09.2018, 15:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 19°C. Spectators: 150

«Zoria» Luhansk 0 : 3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
29 Sukhar Tymofii 6'

29' 9 Alibekov Akhmed

31' 19 Popov Denys

46' 7 Gio
14 Vantukh Roman

35 Novikov Andrii 61'

35 Novikov Andrii
68 Demchenko Serhii 62'

34 Sukhina Yevhenii 63'

68' 4 Dmytruk Taras
17 Kravchenko Mykyta

70' 9 Alibekov Akhmed
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr

43 Reshetov Ihor
72 Ahapov Maksym 75'

78' 11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav

72 Ahapov Maksym 78'

85' 20 Shpyrka Yurii
10 Buletsa Serhii

85' 16 Mykolenko Vitalii

90' 5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
8 Kopytov Dmytro

90' 13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


